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LISTING 

 

 C E R T I F I C A T E 
 

THIS CERTIFIES THAT 

 

American Woodmark Corporation® 
  
is a current participant in the Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturers Association Certification Program and is 
manufacturing the following lines of kitchen cabinets and/or bathroom vanity cabinets in conformance with 
American National Standard ANSI/KCMA A161.1-2017, Performance and Construction Standard for Kitchen and 
Vanity Cabinets:  
 

American Woodmark® Brand   American Woodmark Pro™ Brand    Designer’s Choice® 
Ashland® 

Atherton™ 
Brookland® 

Charlottesville® 
Del Ray® 

Glen Ellen® 
Hanover® 
Leesburg® 

MacArthur™ 
Newport 

Olmsted® 
Portland® 
Portola ® 
Reading® 

San Mateo® 

Savannah® 
Shorebrook®

 
American Woodmark Pro Value™ Brand 

Sunbrook ™ Clearfield
 

Shenandoah Cabinetry® Brand  Shenandoah Pro™ Brand 
Audrey® 

Bluemont® 
Breckenridge® 

Cardiff® 
Cottage  

Dominion® 
Grove® 

Edgeworth 
Irvington 

McKinley® 

Mission 
Orchard® 
Province® 
Solana® 
Sydney™ 

Westfall 
Winchester®

 
Shenandoah Value Series™ Brand   Shenandoah Value Series Pro™ Brand 

Devon® 
Canterbury® 

Fairfax 
Glenfield® 

Tacoma®

 
Timberlake Cabinetry® Portfolio Select® Collections 

Charleston® 
Colebrook™ 

New Haven® 
Rushmore® 

Sierra Vista® 
Tucson® 

Windsor 
Wyoming®
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Timberlake Cabinetry® Portfolio® Collections 
Barnett® 
Clifton® 

Cumberland® 
Downing® 

Kinsdale™ 
Lausanne® 

Scottsdale® 
Sonoma® 

Tahoe®

 
Origins by Timberlake™  

Ashburn Chatham
Waypoint Living Spaces® 

410S 
410F 
420S 
450S 
530S 

540F 
604S 
606S 
607S 
610D 

644S 
650F 
650S 
660D 
660R 

661D 
661R 
720R 
740F 
750F 

760F 
D02S 
D04F 
D12S 
D14F 

DT24F 
DT22S

 

allen + roth™ cabinetry Brand 
Annscroft 

Aveley 
Bickershire 

Dawley 
Heathhill 

Pattingham 
Rainford 
Tuckhill 

Winderton

 
Homesite 

H1® H2® H3® H4® H5®

 
Hampton Bay® 

Hampton Shaker
Hampton Bay Designer Series® 

Abilene 
Belleville 

Clay 
Edgeley 

Elgin 
Gilead 

Gretna 
Keary 

Melvern 
Soleste 

Sprewell 
Tayton

Continental Cabinets 
Andover Hamilton 

Professional Cabinet Solutions 
Craftsman 

Fenton 
Hamilton 

Lenox 
Lincoln 
Malibu 

Mission 
Monterey 
Nantucket 

Newport 
Shaker 

 
These cabinet lines are listed in the Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturers Association Directory of Certified Cabinet 
Manufacturers.  This manufacturer is authorized to apply KCMA Certification Seals to the kitchen and bath 
cabinet lines listed above. This certificate may be updated at any time and will expire on the date listed above.  
This certificate may also be canceled for non-conformity with the requirements of the Certification Program or 
upon voluntary withdrawal from the program by the manufacturer. 

  
Charles P. Arnold       This certificate is current as of the issue date 

Director of Certification      Current listing information is at www.kcma.org 


